[bookmark: _GoBack]COLLEGE of ARTS and SCIENCES
2014-2015 TIMETABLE for 
CURRICULUM PROPOSALS

Send all Curriculum Proposals/Revisions for consideration by Curriculum Committee or Faculty Council to Associate Dean Russ Morgan (RE-Morgan@wiu.edu) in electronic format (Word or Excel).  

NOTE: All documents MUST be submitted in Office format.  Acrobat files (.pdf) are no longer accepted.

FACULTY COUNCIL	3:15 P.M. in MG453

Changes agreed to by the Curriculum
Committee due to College Office by:	For Consideration at Faculty Council on:

FALL 2014
Monday	August 25, 2014		Wednesday		September 3, 2014
Monday	September 22, 2014		Wednesday		October 1, 2014
Monday	October 27, 2014		Wednesday		November 5, 2014
Monday 	November 24, 2014		Wednesday 		December 3, 2014

SPRING 2015
Monday	January 26, 2015		Wednesday		February 4, 2015
Monday	February 23, 2015		Wednesday		March 4, 2015
Monday	March 23, 2015			Wednesday		April 1, 2015
Monday	April 27, 2015			Wednesday		May 6, 2015



CURRICULUM COMMITTEE	    3:15 P.M. in MG 453

Due in College Office by:			For Consideration at CC Meeting on:

FALL 2014
Monday	September 1, 2014		Wednesday 		September 10, 2014
Monday	September 29, 2014		Wednesday		October 8, 2014
Monday	November 3, 2014		Wednesday		November 12, 2014
Monday	December 1, 2014		Wednesday		December 10, 2014

SPRING 2015
Monday	February 2, 2015		Wednesday		February 11, 2015
Monday	March 2, 2015			Wednesday		March 11, 2015
Monday	March 30, 2015			Wednesday		April 8, 2015


